## REALTORS

## "Do Not Call"/ "Do Not Fax" Policy

In accordance with the Telephone Consumer Protection Act (TCPA), and the rules of the Federal Communications Commission (FCC) and the Federal Trade Commission (FTC), I hereby grant my permission for any representative of Irongate Inc., Realtors to call me or fax me even if I have registered my telephone number on the National "Do Not Call" list. This permission is granted until such time as I request any representative of Irongate Inc., Realtors to place my telephone number/fax number on its company specific Do Not Call/Do Not Fax lists.

Signature	Date
Signature	Date
Telephone Number	Email
Address	